NO. OF C. LES RECEIVED :				
DISTRIBUTION				
SANTA FE	1			
FILE				
U.S.G.S.				
LAND OFFICE				
TRANSPORTER	OIL			
	GAS			
OPERATOR				

(Date)

	SANTA FE FILE U.S.G.S.	REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE Supersedes				Form C-104 Supersedes Old C Effective 1-1-65	C-104 and C-1.		
•	TRANSPORTER OIL GAS OPERATOR PRORATION OFFICE	AGMIGNIZ	ZATION		ANOI OIX	TOTE AND T	TATORAL G		
I.	Operator			ምድ ሂ ለ ሮ ሰ	Inc.				
	Address					0 11-22-	N M	•	
	Reason(s) for filing (Check proper t	oox)	r		DOX (2	Other (Please	·	100	
	New Well X Recompletion Change in Ownership	Change in Tra Oil Casinghead Go		: Dry Go Conde	=	,			
	If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner	•							
11.	DESCRIPTION OF WELL AN	D LEASE							
	Lease Name W. L. Nix		Well No.	Pool Na	me, Includ D rink	ing Formation ard		Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee	
	Location Unit Letter B 23	10 Feet From Th	e East	i.ir	ne and	660	Feet From T	North	
	00	rownship 22-S			38 - E	, имрм,		Lea	County
II.	DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO	RTER OF OIL AND	-		16				County
	Name of Authorized Transporter of Texas-New Mexico Pi	or Conder pe Line Compan	nsate 🔲 Y		Address P. (D. Box 15	10 - Midl	ed copy of this form is to b and, Texas	•
	Name of Authorized Transporter of Skelly Oil Company	Casinghead Gas 🔀 🦠	or Dry Gas		,			ed copy of this form is to to ce, New Mexico	e sent)
	If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	Unit Sec.	Twp.	Rge. 38-E		tually connecte	d? Whe	June 1), 196	
v	If this production is commingled COMPLETION DATA				_i	ningling order	number: SKE		
٠.	Designate Type of Comple	tion - (X)	ell Gas	s Well	New Well	Workover	Deepe INT	O GETTY OIL COM	PANYRes'v.
	Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready	IL N	10	NEW Total De		NEW	NEW NEW	NEW
	May 12, 1965	June 13 Name of Producing			T: 01"			72641	
	Drinkard	Drinkard	đ			702L 1		Tubing Depth 7270	
	Perforations Perforate 2 7 70721, 70771, 70951,	/8" Casing with 7117', 7125',	n one j 71341,	jet sh 7145 '	ot at ' , 7155	70241, 701 1, 71881, TING RECORI		Depth Casing Shoe	
	HOLE SIZE	CASING & T	UBING SI		CEMEN	DEPTH SE		SACKS CEME	NT .
	7 7/8"	8 5/8 ¹ 2 7/8 ¹				13991		530 Sx.	
		2 1/0				7270 '		750 Sx.	
V.	TEST DATA AND REQUEST OIL WELL	FOR ALLOWABLE	(Test m	ust be af	fter recover	y of total volum or full 24 hours)	ne of load oil a	nd must be equal to or exc	eed top allow-
	Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test				Method (Flow,		, etc.)	
	June 10, 1965 Length of Test	June 13, 1	1965		G 1 5	Flow			
	8 1/2 Hours	180			Casing Pi	ressure		Choke Size 24/64"	
	Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbls.			Water - Bb	^{ls.} 5		Gas-MCF 88	
	GAS WELL								
	Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test			Bbls. Con	densate/MMCF		Gravity of Condensate	
	resting Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure			Casing Pr	essure		Choke Size	
1.	CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIA	NCE .				OIL C	ONSERVAT	TON COMMISSION,	
	I hereby certify that the rules and Commission have been complied above is true and complete to the	with and that the in	formation	given	BY			, 19	
-	H. D. Raymond (Sig	nd nature)			TITLE This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104. If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened				
H. D. Raymond (Signature) Assistant District Superintendent (Title) June 15. 1965			well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111. All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new and recompleted wells.						

Fill out Sections I, II, III, and VI only for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.

	I. H. D. R	laymond	being	of lawful age	and being the	
Ass	istant D is trict	Superintendent		for TEXACO Inc	., do state t	hat -
the de	viation record	which appears o	n this	form is true a	and correct to	
the be	est of my knowl	edge.			•	:
				HOKayn	und	·
	Subscribed and	sworn to before	me th	H. D./Raym is the 15th		ne
19 65		•			And Continue to the Continue t	
My com	mission expire	s October 20, 19	66.			
÷			1	of The	n	<u> </u>
		1	Notary State	Public in and of New Mexico.	for Lea County	Johnson
Lease_	W. L. N	ix	W	ell No.	ļŧ	• •

DEVIATION RECORD

DEPTH		DEGREES OFF
4921		1/2
8001		2
10501		2 1/4
1131'	•	2 1/4 2 1
17105;	•	ī
16031		3/4
1884:		1
2276		3/4
2680		3/4
3018	•	1/2
33291		1/2
3860 1	•	3/4
40401		1 1/2
4320	,	$\frac{1}{1}\frac{3}{4}$
47061		2 1/4
50991		2 1/4 2
5351		2 1/2
56271		3 '
59531		2 1/2 3 3 1/2 2
63031		2
65421	•	2 1/4
67631		2 1/4 2
69001		1 3/4
72751		1 3/4